Name

Elijah Grabiel
Karleigh Hudson
Olivia Hudson

Caleb Cox

Dylan Stafford
Gabbie Graves

Sasha Graves
Andrew Childress
Christopher Childress
Dillon Scott

Preston Mooneyham
David Woods
Gabrielle Woods
Christopher Resendiz
Dalton Broach

Dylan Broach

Mason Gamble
Collin Llloyd

Jaxon Brittain

Kaleb Oswalt
Benjamin Van Winkle
Connor Dodd

Jacob East

Ben Brunson

Daniel Kernes

Dylan McFarland

Joe Brunson

County

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Gregg
Gregg
Gregg
Gregg
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Houston
Jasper
Jasper

Nacogdoches

Rusk
Rusk
Rusk
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Smith
Upshur
Upshur
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

2/17/2017 3/11/2017

0

0

0
4.65
2.2
0
1.58

2.61

1.97
2.08
10.38
1.21

19.18
21.61
23.22

5.6

8.76

15.72
6.71

0

3/25/2017 Totals

0

0
0
0
13.89
24.68

4.49
6.19

2.61
15.99
1.97
4.39
17.47
3.75

0.56
54.4
62.7
36.36
5.6
13.09

23.23
17.77
38.13
21.82

Placing

11

15

13

18

10

19

16

17

20

14
12
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